POWER SENSORS.
FAST. ACCURATE.
USB- AND LAN-CAPABLE.
SELECT YOUR NEXT POWER SENSOR/METER
Model Level range Frequency range
Thermal power sensors
¸NRP18T/TN –35 dBm to +20 dBm DC to 18 GHz
¸NRP33T/TN –35 dBm to +20 dBm DC to 33 GHz
¸NRP40T/TN –35 dBm to +20 dBm DC to 40 GHz
¸NRP50T/TN –35 dBm to +20 dBm DC to 40 GHz
¸NRP67T/TN –35 dBm to +20 dBm DC to 67 GHz
¸NRP110T –35 dBm to +20 dBm DC to 110 GHz
Average power sensors
¸NRP6A/AN –70 dBm to +23 dBm 8 kHz to 6 GHz
¸NRP18A/AN –70 dBm to +23 dBm 8 kHz to 18 GHz
Power sensor modules
¸NRP-Z27 –24 dBm to +26 dBm DC to 18 GHz
¸NRP-Z37 –24 dBm to +26 dBm DC to 26.5 GHz
Model Level range Frequency range
Frequency selective power sensor
¸NRQ6 –130 dBm to +20 dBm 50 MHz to 6 GHz
Power meter
¸NRX –70 dBm to +45 dBm DC to 110 GHz
Three-path diode power sensors
¸NRP8S/SN –70 dBm to +23 dBm 10 MHz to 8 GHz
¸ NRP18S/SN –70 dBm to +23 dBm 10 MHz to 18 GHz
¸NRP18S-10 –60 dBm to +33 dBm 10 MHz to 18 GHz
¸NRP18S-20 –50 dBm to +42 dBm 10 MHz to 18 GHz
¸NRP18S-25 –45 dBm to +45 dBm 10 MHz to 18 GHz
¸NRP33S/SN –70 dBm to +23 dBm 10 MHz to 33 GHz
¸NRP40S/SN –70 dBm to +23 dBm 50 MHz to 40 GHz
¸NRP50S/SN –70 dBm to +23 dBm 50 MHz to 50 GHz
Two-path diode power sensors
¸NRP-Z211 –60 dBm to +20 dBm 10 MHz to 8 GHz
¸NRP-Z221 –60 dBm to +20 dBm 10 MHz to 18 GHz
Wideband power sensors